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DELIMITA TION 0F WARDS

 

60/40
 

V0TERS
NUMBER

OF WARDS

NUMBER OF
WARD

COUNCILL0R5

NUMBER OF TOTAI.
PROPORTIONAL NUMBER OF
COUNCILLORS COUNCILLORS

 

0- 1500

1501- 2100

2101- 2 700

2 701 - 4 000

4 001- 8 000

8 001- 12 000

12 001 - 20 000

20 001- 30 000

30 001- 56 000

56 001- 100 000

100 001- 210 000

210001 -360000

360 001 - 500 000

500 001- 750 000

750 001 - 1 000 000

1000001 4-   
 

 



KIESERS

BLOEMFONTEIN

57096
118745
175841

BLANK
SWART
,TOTAAL

KROONSTAD

BLANK
SWART
TOTAAL

16500
60000
76500

GERMISTON

BLANK
SWART
TOTAAL

82750
250000
332750

NEWCASTLE

BLANK
SWART
TOTAAL

20201
144000
164201

R.LEDE KWOTA LADING

10475.5
14172.7

2604.64
3523.93

5815.45
7867.96

886.267
1199.07

3395.47
4593.87

2254.86
3050.69

WYKE

3444. 10263
18 10263

PROP TOTAAL

 



POTCHEFSTROOM

3029.24
:::-...:::::_-_-::::__::_:::__.-___--___._.__._.___.______.____.____.::::-_-._-_----:--:::

BLANK 23614
SWART 40000
TOTAAL 63614 35

BETHAL

BLANK 6000
SWART 22642
TOTAAL 28642 25

WITBANK

BLANK . 24920
SWART 159729
TOTAAL 184649 40

MIDDELBURG

BLANK 19359
SWART 48000
TOTAAL 67359 35

14
20
35

6'# I:?
18 '3
24 u-

6-r 3:7
32 'IL
38 TD

11
23
34

LOCABIL(12.11.93)


